
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Amelie Turner - (1203639) - City of Leeds SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:12.15 501 H 19/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Co Leeds 1

1:13.62 472 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Leeds 1

1:13.93 466 F 16/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Co Leeds 1

1:14.43 456 H 20/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Co Leeds 1

1:15.25 442 H 16/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Co Leeds 1

1:15.42 439 H 04/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Co Leeds 1

1:15.90 430 H 02/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Leeds 1

1:16.32 423 H 03/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Leeds 1

1:16.48 421 H 18/12/16 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016 Leeds Co Leeds 3

1:16.55 420 F 21/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Co Leeds 1

1:16.84 415 H 21/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Co Leeds 1

1:17.90 398 H 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Co Leeds 1

1:18.78 385 F 06/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Leeds 1

1:19.08 381 H 06/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Leeds 1

1:19.50 375 H 09/04/16 Richmond Dales Open Meet Leeds Co Leeds 1

1:19.96 368 H 09/01/16 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016 Leeds Co Leeds 3

1:22.94 330 H 05/12/15 Borough of Barnsley 20th Annual Christmas Sprint Sheffield  3

1:25.39 302 H 21/11/15 Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet Sheffield  3

1:29.58 262  02/05/15 Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet Leeds Co Leeds 3

1:37.22 205 H 28/06/14 Co of Leeds B Grade Meet Leeds Co Leeds 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:15.90 430 H 02/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Leeds 1

1:12.15 501 H 19/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Co Leeds 1

1:13.62 472 H 24/03/18 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018 Sheffield Co Leeds 1
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1:14.43 456 H 20/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland Co Leeds 1

1:13.93 466 F 16/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Co Leeds 1

1:15.25 442 H 16/04/17 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2017 Leeds Co Leeds 1

1:15.42 439 H 04/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Co Leeds 1

1:16.48 421 H 18/12/16 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016 Leeds Co Leeds 3

1:16.32 423 H 03/08/16 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Leeds 1

1:16.55 420 F 21/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Co Leeds 1

1:16.84 415 H 21/05/16 ASANER Regional Championships 2016 Sheffield Co Leeds 1

1:17.90 398 H 24/04/16 City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016 Leeds Co Leeds 1

1:19.50 375 H 09/04/16 Richmond Dales Open Meet Leeds Co Leeds 1

1:18.78 385 F 06/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Leeds 1

1:19.08 381 H 06/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Co Leeds 1

1:19.96 368 H 09/01/16 City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016 Leeds Co Leeds 3

1:22.94 330 H 05/12/15 Borough of Barnsley 20th Annual Christmas Sprint Sheffield  3

1:25.39 302 H 21/11/15 Sheffield City SC 27th Annual B Grade Sprints Meet Sheffield  3

1:29.58 262  02/05/15 Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet Leeds Co Leeds 3

1:37.22 205 H 28/06/14 Co of Leeds B Grade Meet Leeds Co Leeds 3
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